A144Power Distribution Electrics
P
ow
er D
istribution
E
lectrics
Stock Code

4  Normal working conditions and installation conditions
1  Product overview
2  Type designation
3  Product parameter
HR17N series fuse disconnector switch is used in AC low-voltage distribution device with the power of
50Hz, rated voltage of circuit curren690V and rated current of 800A, and is suitable for distribution current
and motor circuits with high short t. It is used as power switch, switch disconnector and emergency switch,
and used for circuit protection, but generally not used for direct power on and power off of a motor.
This product complies with IEC60947-3 standards.
M: Be equipped with bus base, applicable current: 160, 250, 400, 630;
It is not required in case of no bus base
“0”: Switches without auxiliary;
“1”: Switches with an auxiliary switch
Pole number 3: 3P
Conventional heating current: 100, 160, 250, 400, 630, 800
Design code
Fuse disconnector switch
A145 Power Distribution Electrics
P
ow
er
 D
is
tri
bu
tio
n
E
le
ct
ric
s
Stock Code
605066
6.1 Please specify following contents when ordering
When ordering, please specify product name, model, conventional heating current (indicating the rated current of
the fuse) and pole number, with a micro-switch or not, with a bus base or not, requiring a customized low-power
consumption fuse for meeting the demand of thermal test or not, and the number of switches.
6.2 Example for ordering: For example, HR17N-400/31 400A 100 sets.
HR17N Series Fuse Disconnector Switches
Note: “F and N” refer to the spacing between terminals; “P” refers to the distance between terminals and floor.
Note: 1. �For bus installation, the product body is same with that of fixed installation, i.e., install a bus base on the fixed product. Refer to the fixed
installation for the same size.
          2. The 800 frame bus-installed product is not on the market yet.
5.1 Outline and installation dimension of fixed type
5.2 Outline and installation dimension of bus type
5  Outline and installation dimension
6  Ordering instructions
Model A B C D E F G H I J K L φ M bolt N P
HR17N-100/3 109 104 138 180 83 - 120 - 31 104 - - 6 M7 31 14